
Washington State Debate Tournament at Gonzaga University Congress

Place Name School

21 Bryce Johnson Ferris High School

20 Trevor Schmitt Chiawana High School

19 Emily Tang Bellevue HS

18 Desiree Vera Federal Way

17 Jason Miller Kamiak High School

16 Emily Savage Redmond HS

15 Keenan Ganz Redmond HS

14 Andru Miller Gonzaga Prep HS

13 Josh Rose Walla Walla High School

12 Sophie Liu Newport HS

11 Helena Ong Bellevue HS

10 Chase Smith Gig Harbor

9 Rosie Huang Newport HS

8 Steph Glascock Raisbeck Aviation High School

7 Matthew Jurenka Mount Vernon High School

6 Georgia Spurrier Bellevue HS

5 Steven Kotanksy Gig Harbor

4 Landon Halverson Eastside Catholic High School

3 Baylee Easterday Chiawana High School

2 Cynthia Fetcho Mead High School

1 Elizabeth Ramirez Kingston HS
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Washington State Debate Tournament at Gonzaga University Lincoln Douglas
Debate

Place Name School

Oct Angie Wang Kamiak High School

Oct Charles Ruddell Gonzaga Prep HS

Oct Kody Richards Wenatchee High School

Oct Buddy McMahan Central Valley High School

Qrt Megan Wu Interlake HS

Qrt Kayla Garcia Gig Harbor

Qrt William Foster-Dow Gonzaga Prep HS

Qrt Chloe Campbell Ferris High School

Sem Anne Lim Newport HS

Sem Hong Ta Raisbeck Aviation High School

2 Emily Klein Mount Vernon High School

1 Nikolas Battle
Niko Battle

Kamiak High School
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Top Speakers Lincoln Douglas Debate
Basis: Debate Speakers

24 Grayson Parker Mount Vernon

23 Charles Ruddell Gonzaga Prep

22 Andrew Burden Puyallup

21 Pavan Parmar BELLINGHAM

20 Skye Cordero Lewis and Clark

19 Christina Stepin Bear Creek

18 Tyler Todd Central Valley

17 Jed Young Moses Lake

16 Kody Richards Wenatchee

15 Hong Ta Raisbeck Aviation

14 Angie Wang Kamiak

13 Thomas Adams Gig Harbor

12 William Foster-Dow Gonzaga Prep

11 Chandler Nguyen Heritage HS - Vancouver

10 James Sta�ord Tumwater

9 Chloe Campbell Ferris

8 Sarah Xu Newport

7 Matilda Stricherz Vashon

6 Kayla Garcia Gig Harbor

5 Emily Du Interlake

4 Anne Lim Newport

3 Megan Wu Interlake

2 Niko Battle Kamiak

1 Emily Klein Mount Vernon
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Washington State Debate Tournament at Gonzaga University Policy Debate

Place Name School

Oct Ky & Entner
Carolyn Ky
Joseph Entner

Kamiak High School

Qrt Rowe & Yun
Andrew Rowe
Sterling Yun

Interlake HS

Qrt Young & Tsang
Edward Young
Justin Tsang

Interlake HS

Qrt Clarke & Reed
Katie Clarke
Haley Reed

BELLINGHAM (Halee)

Qrt Draper & Lawson
Don Draper
Rhys Lawson

Garfield High School

Sem Darnall & Chaudhry
Charlie Darnall
Nik Chaudhry

Saint George’s

Sem Daniels & Shin
Kai Daniels
Andrew Shin

Kamiak High School

2 Generous & Vera
Grace Generous
Kylie Vera

Saint George’s

1 Lee & Lee
Jonathan Lee
Kacie Lee

Camas High School
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Top Speakers Policy Debate
Basis: Debate Speakers

24 Haley Reed BELLINGHAM Halee

23 Kacie Lee Camas

22 Sam Cebula Lewis and Clark

21 Debbie Adewale Lewis and Clark

20 Charlie Darnall St George’s

19 Carolyn Ky Kamiak

18 Edward Young Interlake

17 Katie Clarke BELLINGHAM

16 Rhys Lawson Garfield

15 Justin Tsang Interlake

14 Don Draper Garfield

13 Tonias Vigil Ingraham

12 Justin Shaw Gig Harbor

11 Andrew Rowe Interlake

10 Jenna Yuan Eastlake

9 Sterling Yun Interlake

8 Andrew Shin Kamiak

7 Kylie Vera St George’s

6 Grace Generous St George’s

5 Hannah Christianson Garfield

4 Jonathan Lee Camas

3 Nik Chaudhry St George’s

2 Petra Zuniga Garfield
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1 Kai Daniels Kamiak
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Washington State Debate Tournament at Gonzaga University Public Forum
Debate

Place Name School

Oct Dogra & Wu
Archika Dogra
SimonWu

Interlake HS

Oct Murray & Rice
Paytan Murray
Laura Rice

Mount Si HS

Oct Alpers & Hutchison
Rielly Alpers
Hollie Hutchison

Edmonds Woodway High School

Qrt Hollon & Powers Beggs
Nick Hollon
Bridget Powers Beggs

Lewis and Clark High School

Qrt Pham & Dooley
Timmy Pham
Andrew Dooley

Southridge High School

Qrt Selby & Gri�ith
Jackson Selby
Samantha Gri�ith

Gig Harbor

Qrt Vedullapalli & Ja�ery
Chirag Vedullapalli
Abbas Ja�ery

Mount Si HS

Sem Fortson & Newton
Grace Fortson
Mercedes Newton

Peninsula High School

Sem Iseman & Simone
Courtney Iseman
Jericho Simone

Mead High School

2 Burchett & Lappin
Grace Burchett
Raymond Lappin

Puyallup High School

1 Nold & Moomaw
Emily Nold
Jessa Moomaw

Gig Harbor
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Top Speakers Public Forum Debate
Basis: Debate Speakers

24 Archika Dogra Interlake

23 Jackson Selby Gig Harbor

22 Gabe Hearon Cedar Park Christian

21 Paytan Murray Mount Si

20 Allison DeCracker Cedar Park Christian

19 Maya Srikanth Newport

18 Courtney Iseman Mead

17 Joshua Reneau Central Valley

14 -T Emily Nold Gig Harbor

14 -T Matt Kelsey Seattle

14 -T Timmy Pham Southridge

12 -T Mercedes Newton Peninsula

12 -T Evelyn Chen Newport

11 Kenji Lee Seattle

10 Samantha Gri�ith Gig Harbor

9 Jericho Simone Mead

8 Nick Hollon Lewis and Clark

7 Kyle Lee Seattle

6 Thad Smith Kingston

4 -T Grace Fortson Peninsula

4 -T Jessa Moomaw Gig Harbor

3 Grace Burchett Puyallup

2 Abbas Ja�ery Mount Si

1 Chirag Vedullapalli Mount Si
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